Walsin Technology Corporation
Page 1 of 11 ASC_WL1608 Green Series- V01 Oct. 2004
MULTI LAYER CERAMIC INDUCTOR
High Frequency Application Purpose
Size 0603 (1608)
WL1608 Pb-Free Series
*Contents in this sheet are subject to change without prior notice.
Walsin Technology Corporation

IDC:  HP6612C
Q Min
(MHz)
Typical Q @ Frequency
(MHz) Walsin Part Number L(nH) Tolerance
100 100 800 1800
SRF
Typical
(MHz)
RDC
Maximum
(Ω)
IDC
(mA)
WL160808G1N0SGT03 1.0  0.3nH 8 13 44 60 8100 0.10 300
WL160808G1N2SGT03 1.2  0.3nH 8 13 44 60 8100 0.10 300
WL160808G1N5SGT03 1.5  0.3nH 8 14 37 56 8100 0.10 300
WL160808G1N8SGT03 1.8  0.3nH 8 12 37  55 8300 0.10 300
WL160808G2N2SGT03 2.2  0.3nH 8 12 38 54 8000 0.10 300
WL160808G2N7SGT03 2.7  0.3nH 8 13 38 53 7600 0.10 300
WL160808G3N3SGT03 3.3  0.3nH 8 12 37 49 5800 0.12 300
WL160808G3N9SGT03 3.9  0.3nH 8 14 44 62 5100 0.14 300
WL160808G4N7SGT03 4.7  0.3nH 8 15 43 63 4600 0.16 300
WL160808G5N6SGT03 5.6  0.3nH 8 15 45 59 4200 0.18 300
WL160808G6N8JGT03 6.8  5% 8 15 43 58 3700 0.22 300
WL160808G8N2JGT03 8.2  5% 8 15 44 52 3600 0.24 300
WL160808G10NJGT03 10  5% 12 17 49 50 3500 0.26 300
WL160808G12NJGT03 12  5% 12 15 41 37 2500 0.28 300
WL160808G15NJGT03 15  5% 12 17 45 35 2600 0.32 300
WL160808G18NJGT03 18  5% 12 16 45 39 2000 0.35 300
WL160808G22NJGT03 22  5% 12 16 43 21 1800 0.40 300
WL160808G27NJGT03 27  5% 12 16 41 11 1600 0.45 300
WL160808G33NJGT03 33  5% 12 19 41 11 1500 0.55 300
WL160808G39NJGT03 39  5% 12 19 42 17 1400 0.60 300
WL160808G47NJGT03 47  5% 12 17 35 - 1300 0.70 300
WL160808G56NJGT03 56  5% 12 19 31 - 1300 0.75 300
WL160808G68NJGT03 68  5% 12 19 26 - 1150 0.85 300
WL160808G82NJGT03 82  5% 12 19 21 - 1000 0.95 300
WL160808GR10JGT03 100  5% 12 19 20 - 1000 1.00 300
WL160808GR12JGT03 120  5% 12 19 16 - 950 1.20 300
WL160808GR15JGT03 150  5% 12 19 - - 800 1.50 300
WL160808GR18JGT03 180  5% 12 19 - - 750 1.90 300
WL160808GR22JGT03 220  5% 12 18 - - 680 2.20 300
WL160808GR27JGT03 270  5% 12 20 - - 600 2.50 300
Walsin Technology Corporation
Page 5 of 11 ASC_WL1608 Green Series- V01 Oct. 2004
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS